
                                                                 
 
 
 
 January  2016  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
     1               Off 

 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8 A celebration of those who 
serve Camden Families Kroc 

Center 1685 Harrison Ave 
Camden NJ 12:45pm 

 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
Parent Council & CCCYC 

Meeting CPAC 5pm 

13 Camden City Public 
School EarlyChildhood 
Advisoiry Board Council 
Meeting Respond Linden 

Camden NJ 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18       Off 

O 

19 MLK Day Of Service 
1000 Alantic Ave Camden 

NJ 8:30-10am  
Community Linkage 10am 
200 Federal St Water Front 
Tech Building Camden NJ  

 

20  
 

21 Sothern Reginal 
Meeeting Hammonton NJ 

Public Library 
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

 

      

 

State of New Jersey 

Department of Children and Families 

Department of Health & Senior Services 

Department of Human Services 

Camden County 

Board of Freeholders 
Funded by: 

Community Planning & Advocacy Council 
Kevon Office Center I, 2500 McClellan Avenue, Suite 110, Pennsauken, NJ  08109 

Phone: 856.663.3998     Fax: 856.663.7182  Website: www.cpachvi.org 

Creating Community Solutions 


